Potential Myles Kimmerly Park Projects List
W. Scott Bradley

Project:

Grub Shack Project

Paved Trail (1 mile)

Refurbish Baseball/Softball Diamonds
New Pickleball Courts

Disc Golf Course Signage

Dog Park

Drinking Fountains

Pavilion for Soccer

Estimated Cost:

$25,000.00
$200,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$7,000.00

$10,000.00

$315,000.00



