Potential Myles Kimmerly Park Projects List

W. Scott Bradley

Project:	Estimated Cost:
Grub Shack Project	\$25,000.00
Paved Trail (1 mile)	\$200,000.00
Refurbish Baseball/Softball Diamonds	\$10,000.00
New Pickleball Courts	\$50,000.00
Disc Golf Course Signage	\$1,000.00
Dog Park	\$12,000.00
Drinking Fountains	\$7,000.00
Pavilion for Soccer	\$10,000.00
	\$315,000.00